UHL is designed for light duty retainer
UHH is designed for heavy duty retainer
All the benefits of the Pop-On Stripper plus:
• Patented 75D Hard-Hat designed to withstand
the sharp edges of standard retainers.
• Co-injection molded to blend 2 different
durometers of Urethane into one homogeneous
piece without adhesive or bonding agents.
• 4 mm preload in for positive holding pressure as
the punch contacts the material.
75D
95A
Ordering Example:
Quantity Description
13 UHL01338
Hard-Hat Urethane Punch Strippers
Ordering Example:
Quantity Description
6 UHH01665
41
Closed End Punch Strippers
Approx.Stripping Pressure ForI.D. O.D. Length Catalog in kg at deflection of Punch
mm mm L mm Number 3.0 mm 6.5 mm Length
25 UHL00625 164 kg 275 kg 50 mm
31 UHL00631 150 kg 255 kg 56 mm
6 19 38 UHL00638 140 kg 241 kg 63 mm
46 UHL00646 130 kg 225 kg 71 mm
55 UHL00655 116 kg 210 kg 80 mm
28 UHH01028 246 kg 390 kg 63 mm
31 UHL01031 240 kg 385 kg 50 mm
36 UHH01036 215 kg 360 kg 71 mm
38 UHL01038 205 kg 350 kg 63 mm
10 23 45 UHH01045 190 kg 327 kg 80 mm
46 UHL01046 185 kg 324 kg 71 mm
55 UHL01055 173 kg 250 kg 80 mm
55 UHH01055 173 kg 250 kg 90 mm
65 UHH01065 140 kg 198 kg 100 mm
31 UHL01331 305 kg 435 kg 50 mm
36 UHH01336 270 kg 385 kg 71 mm
38 UHL01338 265 kg 370 kg 63 mm
45 UHH01345 200 kg 310 kg 80 mm
13 26
46 UHL01346 192 kg 295 kg 71 mm
55 UHL01355 150 kg 260 kg 80 mm
55 UHH01355 150 kg 260 kg 90 mm
65 UHH01365 140 kg 210 kg 100 mm
36 UHH01636 277 kg 425 kg 71 mm
38 UHL01638 267 kg 420 kg 63 mm
45 UHH01645 249 kg 388 kg 80 mm
16 30 46 UHL01646 245 kg 384 kg 71 mm
55 UHH01655 210 kg 365 kg 90 mm
55 UHL01655 180 kg 276 kg 80 mm
65 UHH01665 175 kg 345 kg 100 mm
36 UHH02036 290 kg 420 kg 71 mm
38 UHL02038 275 kg 405 kg 63 mm
45 UHH02045 245 kg 387 kg 80 mm
20 38 46 UHL02046 240 kg 385 kg 71 mm
55 UHL02055 210 kg 340 kg 80 mm
55 UHH02055 210 kg 340 kg 90 mm
65 UHH02065 185 kg 320 kg 100 mm
45 UHH02545 930 kg 1450 kg 80 mm
46 UHL02546 910 kg 1425 kg 71 mm
25 50 55 UHL02555 725 kg 1215 kg 80 mm
55 UHH02555 725 kg 1215 kg 90 mm
65 UHH02565 640 kg 1015 kg 100 mm
45 UHH03245 1485 kg 1775 kg 80 mm
46 UHL03246 1480 kg 1750 kg 71 mm
32 57 55 UHL03255 1285 kg 1530 kg 80 mm
55 UHH03255 1285 kg 1530 kg 90 mm
65 UHH03265 1075 kg 1300 kg 100 mm
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false